DERIVADOS DO MILHO

CPF

12636541500

04338998598

90584147520

02328692516

45165122549

72555084568

NOME CLASSIFICACAO

ALICE ARAUJO CARVALHO

IANE LISLY LIMA DE ASSIS

OSANA SOUZA GOMES

NILDA LINHARES DA SILVA

FLORENCIA ROCHA DA SILVA

ROSANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS CAVALCANTE

21

22

23

24

25

26

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA



