

DERIVADOS DO MILHO

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
12636541500	ALICE ARAÚJO CARVALHO	21	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
04338998598	IANE LISLY LIMA DE ASSIS	22	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
90584147520	OSANA SOUZA GOMES	23	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
02328692516	NILDA LINHARES DA SILVA	24	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
45165122549	FLORENCIA ROCHA DA SILVA	25	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
72555084568	ROSANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS CAVALCANTE	26	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA